
1º Condutor

Miguel Barbosa 2632 Classe 10 D

Pedro Dias 7730 Classe 4 A

Alexandre Borges 4037 Classe 9 C

Bruno Oliveira 1866 Classe 9 A

Francisco Carvalho 4429 Classe 3 A

Daniela Lopes 1403 Classe 4 A

António Matias Classe 3 A

Frederico Formiga 5936 Classe 1 A

Luís Simões 1261 Classe 4 A

Fábio Cruz 7698 Classe 4 A

Diogo Caramelo 5529 Classe 2 A

Tiago Cabral 6793 Classe 2 A

Jose Silva 7435 Classe 9 C

Nuno Rodrigues Classe 10 D

Fernando Peres 4968 Classe 3 A

Hermínio Loureiro Classe 4 A

Emídio Guerreiro 7696 Classe 4 A

Nuno Duarte - Classe 10 D

40 Ricardo Jorge da Silva Simões 7715 Ricardo Jorge da Silva Simões 7715 VW GOLF GTI 1800 Classe 1 A X

Fernando Morgado Classe 1 A

Nuno Matos 1570 Classe 10 D

Victor Paulo 2558 Classe 4 A

Victor Hilario 5692 Classe 1 A

Luís Simões 6794 Classe 3 A

54 Joaquim Luis Rodrigues 1760 Joaquim Luis Rodrigues 1760 FIAT 500 ABARTH 6705 Classe 1 A X

A Comissão Organizadora

Guarda Racing Days

Festival "Motorsport"

 6 a  7 de julho de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Grupo Equipa Lic Nº FM

X24 Jose Silva 7435 JRS DEMO R 7833

Classe

X12 António Matias TOYOTA GR YARIS

X27 Nuno Rodrigues CAN AM MAVERICKX3 -

X36 Hermínio Loureiro PEUGEOT 206

X2 Pedro Dias 7730 PEUGEOT 206

X38 Emídio Guerreiro 7696 RENAULT TWINGO R 1 A

X53 Luís Simões 6794 LANCIA INTEGRALE 6857

X52 Victor Hilario 5692 CITROEN SAXO 6986

X22 Tiago Cabral 6793 BMW E30 9897

X10 Francisco Carvalho 4429 TOYOTA GR YARIS - Wintech Competição 2256

X41 Fernando  Morgado TOYOTA  STARLET

X35 Fernando Peres 4968 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8038

X15 Luís Simões 1261 RENAULT TWINGO R1A 9083 Art of Speed 947

X50 Nuno Matos 1570 VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK PROTO 9570

X6 Bruno Oliveira 1866 KAMIKAZE XC CROSSCAR PT-1935-23

X16 Fábio Cruz 7698 BMW E30 8724

X1 Miguel Barbosa 2632 TAURUS TAURUS

X51 Victor Paulo 2558 PEUGEOT 309 1.9 7644

X3 Alexandre Borges 4037 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT XC 9791

X11 Daniela Lopes 1403 PEUGEOT 206 9490

X20 Diogo Caramelo 5529 BMW  E30

X14 Frederico Formiga 5936 FIAT 500 ABARTH 6705 Art of Speed 947

Total Inscritos: 25

X39 Nuno Duarte - CAN AM MAVERICK X3 

04/07/2024


